• Up to 133 Lumens per Watt
• From 340W to 780W Output
• Ambient Sustainability -50°C to 55°C
• Crisp White 5000 Kelvin Light (Noon Sunlight)
• Thermal Shock and Impact Resistant Glass Lens
• Long Life LED array to 278,000 Maintenance Free Hours
KFL2H Series
LED Technology

M20 slip hole supplied with 3/4”
NPT adapter
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT SUITABILITY C1D2 C1D2
SIMULTANEOUS C2D1 IEC ZONE 2 IEC ZONE 21
CATALOG NO. WEIGHT LBS./KG WATTS VOLTAGE AMPS LUMENS 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C
KFL2H34030
50.00 / 22.6
340
120-277VAC 2.92-1.26
43240 T4A T4 T4 T3C T4 T3C T4 T4 T85°C T100°CKFL2H34033 347-480VAC 1.02-0.72
KFL2H34034 120-250VDC 2.92-1.12
KFL2H42030
420
120-277VAC 3.50-1.50
42440 T4A T4 T4 T3C T4 T3C T4 T4 T85°C T100°CKFL2H42033 347-480VAC 1.22-0.86
KFL2H42034 120-250VDC 3.50-1.36
KFL2H44030
440
120-277VAC 3.76-1.62
53940 T4A T4 T4 T3C T4 T3C T4 T4 T85°C T100°CKFL2H44033 347-480VAC 1.30-0.94
KFL2H44034 120-250VDC 3.76-1.46
KFL2H50030
500
120-277VAC 4.34-1.88
61900 T4A T4 T4 T3C T4 T3C T4 T4 T85°C T100°CKFL2H50033 347-480VAC 1.50-1.08
KFL2H50034 120-250VDC 4.34-1.70
KFL2H60030 600 120-277VAC 4.96-2.14 74060 T4A T4 - - - - T4 T4 T85°C T100°C
KFL2H78030 780 120-277VAC 6.60-2.86 80820 T4 - - - - - T4 - T100°C -
CABLE GLAND ORDERING OPTIONS
CATALOG #
ENTRY
THREAD